
June 11-13, 2024
8 am-10 am 

Chaparral High School Softball Field 
Cost $125

Open to ages 6-12

July 15-19 8:30 am-10 am 
Chaparral tennis courts

Cost $110

CHAPARRAL YOUTH SOFTBALL CAMP

SCAN TO REGISTER

Any questions, contact
Coach Chad Burgess

cburgess@dcsdk12.org

MIDDLE SCHOOL TENNIS CAMP
BOYS & GIRLS 

Any questions, contact
Coach Dan Padrnos

dpadrnos@gmail.com

CHAPARRAL YOUTH CROSS
COUNTRY CAMP

June 10 - August 9
M/T/TH

7:30 am to 9:00 am 
CHS Track & Local Trailheads

Grade 6-8
Cost $200

Any questions, contact Coach Greg Coplen
gcoplen@dcsdk12.org

Little Wolverines Camp (2nd-5th
graders): 6/11-6/13, 5-7pm

MS Camp (6th-8th): 7/30-8/1, 1-
3pm

HS Camp (9th-12th): 7/30-8/2, 
9am-12pm

CHAPARRAL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
SUMMER CAMPS

Any questions, contact Coach Amanda West
anwest@dcsdk12.org

CHAPARRAL BOYS
BASKETBALL SUMMER CAMPS

Any questions, contact Coach Nate Rohnert
nrohnert@dcsdk12.org

CHAPARRALCHAPARRAL  
SUMMER CAMPSSUMMER CAMPS

Youth Camp (3rd-8th grade) June
3-5 9am-3pm

Pee Wee Camp (K-2nd grade) June
10-12 9-12pm

HS Skills/Weights Camp (9th-12th
grade) 10am-12pm Every M/T/Th in
June

T-Shirt included!

TO REGISTER GO TO CHSWOLVERINES.COM/CAMPSTO REGISTER GO TO CHSWOLVERINES.COM/CAMPS

CHAPARRAL YOUTH BASEBALL CAMP

Ages 6-12 : June 11-13, 2024
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Cost $175

Ages 12-14* : June 26-27,
2024 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Cost $175
*PLAYERS GOING INTO 7TH, 8TH AND 9TH

GRADE IN THE FALL OF 2024

CHS EATON BASEBALL FIELD

Any questions, contact
Coach Alan DiGiosio

adigiosio@dcsdk12.org



High School Camp
M-Th 6:30 am - 9:30 am

June 3rd  - July 21st
Weight Room & Turf Field

Cost $200

CHAP FOOTBALL CAMP
Session 1:
June 10-13

9:30 am - 11:30 pm
Cost $100

Chaparral Grass

GIRLS SOCCER CAMP
Session 2:
July 15-18

9:30 am - 11:30 pm
Cost $100

Chaparral Grass

CHAPARRAL YOUTHCHAPARRAL YOUTH  
SUMMER CAMPSSUMMER CAMPS

TO REGISTER GO TO CHSWOLVERINES.COM/CAMPSTO REGISTER GO TO CHSWOLVERINES.COM/CAMPS

Chap Youth Camp
June 3rd-4th

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Weight Room & Turf Field

Cost $100
Grades 3-8 Any questions, contact

Coach Matt Littleton
mlittleton@dcsdk12.org

Any questions, contact
Coach Greg Gillmor

ggillmor@dcsdk12.org


